
 
Mexico 2018 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2018 Monday New Year’s Day 

February 5, 2018 Monday Constitution Day 

February 5, 2018 Monday Constitution Day (day off) 

March 19, 2018 Monday Benito Juárez’s birthday (day off) 

March 21, 2018 Wednesday Benito Juárez’s birthday 

March 29, 2018 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

March 30, 2018 Friday Good Friday 

May 1, 2018 Tuesday Labour Day 

May 10, 2018 Thursday Mother’s Day 

September 16, 2018 Sunday Independence Day 

November 2, 2018 Friday All Souls’ Day 

November 19, 2018 Monday Revolution Day (day off) 

November 20, 2018 Tuesday Revolution Day 

December 1, 2018 Saturday Change of Federal Government 

December 12, 2018 Wednesday Day of the Virgin of Guadalupe 

December 25, 2018 Tuesday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


